CONTAI NERS
TRAI LERS

TOTAL | NTERMODAL

COAL
GRAI N

CHEM CALS

MOTOR VEHI CLES

FOOD

METALLI C ORES

METALS

SAND/ GRAVEL

STONE/ CLAY/ GLASS
PULP/ PAPER
PETROLEUM

LUVBER/ WOOD

GRAIN M LL

| RON & STEEL SCRAP
WASTE/ SCRAP

FOREST PRODUCTS

NON- METALI C M NERALS
COKE

FARM (NO GRAI N)
OTHER

TOTAL CARLOADS

| NTERMODAL & CARLOAD

WEEKLY | NTERMODAL AND CARLOAD UNI TS REPORT WEEK 36

BNSF RAI LWAY

WEEK ENDI NG SEPTEMBER 08, 2012
WEEK ENDI NG SEPTEMBER 10, 2011

% | NCREASE/ ( DECREASE)

2012

VEEK 3rd QIR
36 TO DATE
70, 464 785, 051
11, 290 128, 469
81, 754 913, 520
44,786 439, 729
8, 834 94, 508
7,879 77,739
2,474 30, 182
2,521 25, 323
3, 180 33, 460
1, 993 22, 634
4,665 43,088
2, 405 26, 398
1,338 13, 797
7,781 71, 943
1,326 14, 234
2,830 33, 788
588 6, 938
752 6, 308

72 917

541 5,799
524 6, 336
763 4,530

1, 049 15, 795
96, 301 973, 446

2,754, 445
459, 642

3, 214, 087

1, 491, 430
357, 867
288, 090
114, 189

93, 949
116, 104
89, 928
147, 281
88, 404
49, 925
218, 923
49, 890
125, 149
29,522
18, 574

4, 565
18, 271
20,773
12,382
53, 935

2011

VEEK 3rd QIR
36 TO DATE
66, 254 739, 527
12, 797 143, 538
79, 051 883, 065
47,032 406, 598
9,579 93, 047
7,793 80, 422
2, 256 22,041
2,107 23, 338
3, 456 30, 761
1,748 21, 745
3,416 38, 915
2, 427 25, 585
1,354 14, 463
4,039 40, 146
1, 060 11, 499
2,936 32, 553
597 7,277
398 4,638
106 1, 086
639 5, 382
677 7,134
425 4,285
1,577 15, 660
93, 622 886, 575

2,571,626
528, 470

3, 100, 096

1, 539, 677
389, 847
300, 427

79, 549
90, 636
110, 000
83, 689
137, 033
79, 898
49, 837
132, 246
43,717
120, 428
27,262
16, 545

4,219
18, 376
23,702
15, 670
54, 313

VEEK 3rd QIR YEAR

36 TO DATE  TO DATE

6.35 % 6.16 % 7.11
(11.78)% (10.50) % (13. 02)

(4.78)%  8.15 % (3.13)
(7.78)%  1.57 % (8.20)

1.10° % (3.34)% (4.11)

9.66 % 36.94 % 43.55
19.65 %  8.51 % 3.66
(7.999% 8.77 % 5.55
14.02° %  4.09 % 7.45
36.56 % 10.72 % 7.48
(0.91)%  3.18 % 10.65
(1.18)% (4.60)% 0.18
92.65 % 79.20 % 65.54
25.09 % 23.78 % 14.12
(3.61)%  3.79 % 3.92
(1.51)% (4.66)% 8.29
88.94 % 36.01 % 12.26
(32.08)% (15.56)% 8. 20
(15.34)%  7.75 % (0.57)
(22.60)% (11.19)% (12.36)

79.53 % = 5.72 % (20.98)
(33.48)%  0.86 % (0. 70)

%
%

%
%
%
%
%



